
 

Heritage Christian School 
Middle School Volleyball Schedule 

2025 
 
Date Opponent Location Time (5th-6th) Time (7th-8th) Dismissal Time/Notes 
Thur. Sept 4 Ophir Heritage 4:00 5:00  
Tues. Sept 16 Amsterdam Amsterdam 4:00 -  
Thur. Sept. 18 GVHS Heritage 4:00 5:00  
Sat. Sept. 20 MCS Tournament Manhattan Christian   All Day 
Tues. Sept 23 Petra Heritage 4:00 5:00  
Mon. Sept. 29 Bear Canyon Mt. Ellis 4:00 5:00  
Thurs. Oct. 2 Monforton Heritage 4:00 5:00  
Tues. Oct. 7 Manhattan Christian Heritage 4:00 5:00  
Thur. Oct. 9 Gallatin Gateway Gallatin Gateway 4:00 5:00  
Tues. Oct. 14 Anderson Anderson 4:00 5:00  
      
      
      
      
 
Notes 

●​ August 28: practice starts 
●​ ??: picture day with Bruce 

 
 
 


